Mpyna 102

Bp. WHaekc

—
QOWoo~NOOOTPhWN-=-

WWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNNNN=2 22 A aaaaa
ONOO AP WN 2O O0OO0ONOOCAPRLRWN_AOOOONOOOAPRWN -

98/2018
42/2018
364/2018
408/2018
17/2018
438/2018
339/2018
244/2016
427/2017
357/2018
220/2016
8/2018
329/2018
251/2018
51/2018
380/2016
428/2018
429/2018
451/2017
13/2018
251/2017
355/2016
190/2018
391/2018
315/2017

379/2018
230/2018
297/2018
389/2018
210/2018
318/2018
50/2018
309/2018
324/2017
3/2018
111/2018
450/2018

Mpe3ume u ume
AHppejeBuh, AHgpej
Angpuh, Anekcangpa
Angpuh, Mapko
BorgaHoewuh, lasap
Borojesuh, OywaH
BoposaH, Mapuja
Bupgakosuh, Muxauno
pybauwmh, 3opka
[anunosuh, JoBaHa
[BopHuh, Capa
Hokosuh, KpuctnHa
Hykosuh, OrkbeH
hyphesuh, Mapuja
hypuh, Oywmrua
EsTumoB, Maja
>KueaHosuh, JeneHa
*Kukuh, Coduja
MeaHoBuh, Perba
Jenwuh, lopaH
Jewwuh, Hukona
JoBaHoBuh, BnagaH
JosaHoBuh, EMunuja
Kapnuuuh, Jlyka
Kosauuh, AHhena
Koauh, Ncnagopa

Jlazapesuh, OrtbeH
Jlasuh, Hatanuja
JlnwanuH, Hukona
Jlykosuh, KatapuHa
Mapkosuh, Jlazap
Mwunekuh, Mapuja
MwneTuh, JakoB
MuneTtuh, Muna
Mwunueojuesuh, MunaH
Munucaereesuh, Anekca
Mwunucaesresuh, HeBeHa
MwunocasrbeBuh, YKerbko

jaHyap 1
KBanmdukaLumoHun jaHyap
1. 2. YKYMHO
3ajatak 3agjaTtak ckanupaHo
9 9.5 9.3
8.5 6 7
9 6.5 7.5
0
8 9.5 8.9
10 9.5 9.7
0
0
0
0
10 8.5 9.1
9 8 8.4
8.5 6.5 7.3
8.5 9 8.8
8 3.5 5.3
0
0 0 0
0
0
0
0
8.5 8.5 8.5
0
7.5 2 4.2
0
0
8 1.5 4.1
0
7.5 1.5 3.9
0
6.5 4 5
0
0
6.5 25 4.1
9 9 9
9 4 6
0
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

MHoekc
415/2018
140/2018
431/2018
75/2017
328/2018
155/2018
384/2018
36/2018
371/2018
103/2018
312/2018
421/2018
204/2018
283/2016
286/2018
401/2018
58/2018
138/2018
435/2017
343/2018
411/2017
428/2017
284/2018
333/2018
292/2016
88/2018
396/2018
224/2018
420/2017
348/2018
302/2018
172/2017
354/2018
82/2018
442/2018
440/2018
295/2018
255/2018

Mpe3ume u ume
Mwunocaersesuh, Mursko
Mwunocaereesuh, Mupa
Mwunocaereesuh, Togop
Mwunoweswuh, Jarowu
Mwutposuh, Atba
Mwutposuh, Mawa
Hewosuh, Jynuvja
Hwukonwuh, KatapuHa
Hukonuh, TujaHa
Hukonuh, XpuctunHa
Maenoswuh, Coduja
ManTtuh, AHgpujaHa
MeTpos, Bnagucnaea Bawa
MeTpoBuh, KOHCTAHTUH
Mupkosuh, Buoneta
Mpuua, OrkbeH
PapgeHkosuh, Oyna
PaposaHoBuh, ViBaHa
PaposaHoBuh, Hukona
Papocasreesuh, Mateja
Panrn, KatapuHa
Panhenosuh, MNetap
Puctuh, Hatanuja
Caskosuh, Munouu
CwvHaguHoswuh, [lybpaBka
Cnasyjau, Mapuja
Cnagwuh, Anekcangap
Cokonosuh, OywaH
Ctanuh, OrtbeH
CraHkoB, Muha
CraHkosuh, byphuHa
CrenaHosuh, AnekcaHgpa
CrtedpaHoBuh, Anekca
CrourbkoBuh, AnekcaHgap
CTtojaHoBuh, OparaHa
Crojurskosuh, Byk
Crojuyesuh, OywaH
Topoposuh, Agam

1.

jaHyap 1
KBanmdukaLumoHun jaHyap

3afaTtak 3ajaTtak cCkanumpaHo

9.5
9
6
7
0
9.5
7.5

10

8.5

7.5

8.5

6.5

7.5

8.5

N

10

8.5

8.5

0.5
3.5

3.5

8.9
54
24
7
0
9.2
6.9
0
0
9.5
5
0
71
0.8
7.5
0
8.8
0
0
8.5
0
0
3
3.6
0
9.8
0
2
7.5
5.8
8.9
0
1.3
5.1
0.4
0
0
5.1

102

Page 2



Mpyna 102

Bp. WHaekc

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

166/2018
374/2018
273/2018
277/2018
332/2017
267/2011
171/2010
180/2013

Mpe3ume u ume
Topoposuh, Muxauno
Tpajkosuh, Hukonuja
dunmnosuh, MuneHa
Llekuh, Hukona
LWapenay, Hukona
KowyT, Tatnana
Mwunenkosuh, MuneHa
Oncenuua, CnahaHa

jaHyap 1

KBanmdukaLumoHun jaHyap

52
5.1
9.1
7.7

1. 2.
3afataKk 3ajartak ckanumpaHo
7 4
9 2.5
10 8.5
8 7.5
7.5 6.5

6.9
0
0
0
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